
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

000S00-9025-014-146

$54.19

$35.90

Please Pay $0.00
If Paid By

2010

2010

WATER MANAGEMENT
PENSACOLA

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

02/07/2011

  BY LOCAL BOARD

16

6.9755

5.6310
4.5395

2.2290

Paid

0.0450

Feb 28, 2011

942
942

942

Feb 28, 2011
0.00

942
942

2011-0025877

35.90

$53.65 ADA MCLEMORE

TAXES

TAXES

6.57

ADD. HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD
EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

MCLEMORE ROBERT E & ADA
MARIE
1520 E GONZALEZ ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32501

MCLEMORE ROBERT E & ADA
MARIE
1520 E GONZALEZ ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32501

SW   STORMWATER

1520 E GONZALEZ ST

1520 E GONZALEZ ST

14-1184-000

14-1184-000

19.4200

LT 14 BLK 146 NEW CITY TRACT OR 658 P 773 CA
40

Receipt #

0.04
4.28
5.30
2.10

Paid By

25,942
25,942

25,942

25,942
25,942 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

$18.29




