STATI SFO	Scott Lu						
5	EscambiaT	axCollector.com	facebo	ook.com/ECTaxCollector	y twitter.c	om/escambiatc	
	201	L O	RE A	AL ESTATI		TAXES	
COLLEGI	No	tice of Ad Va	lorem a	nd Non-Ad Valor	rem Asses	sments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE
ACCOUNT N	UMBER	MILLAGE	CODE	ESCROW COD	DE I	PROPERTY REFER	RENCE NUMBER
14-1184-	000	16				000500-902	5-014-146
MCLEMORE ROBER MARIE 1520 E GONZALEZ S PENSACOLA, FL 32				property addri 1520 E GONZALI		EXEMP ADD. HO EXEMPTI	MESTEAD, HOMESTEAD

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	6.9755	25,942	25,000	942	6.57
BY LOCAL BOARD	2.2290	25,942	25,000	942	2.10
BY STATE LAW	5.6310	25,942	25,000	942	5.30
PENSACOLA	4.5395	25,942	25,000	942	4.28
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0450	25,942	25,000	942	0.04

LEGAL DI	SCRIPTION	NON	-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LT 14 BLK 146 NEW CITY TRACT OR 658 P 773 CA 40		TAXING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUN	
		SW STORMWATER		35.9	
Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank			NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$35.9 \$54.1	
If Paid By Please Pay	Feb 28, 2011 \$0.00				
		RETAIN FOR YOUR RE	COBDS		

Make checks payable to:

- -

_ _ -

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank

	Scott Lunsford, CFC	PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT		
ACCOUNT NUMBER	Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. BOX 1312	AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
14-1184-000	PENSACOLA, FL 32591	0.00		
PROPERTY ADDRESS	Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com	AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
1520 E GONZALEZ ST		AMOUNT IF PAID BY		
MCLEMORE ROBERT E & ADA MARIE	AMOUNT IF PAID BY			
1520 E GONZALEZ ST PENSACOLA, FL 32501	AMOUNT IF PAID BY			
		DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE		
Paid 02/07/2011 Receipt #	2011-0025877 \$53.65	Paid By ADA MCLEMORE		